We bring quality to light.
RMS 1200
Retroreflectometer for standard-
compliant measurements of
retroreflectors
01 \\  RMS 1200 – Accurate
retroreflection values with precise
color temperature control

For all other purposes, our Terms and Conditions of Business shall be applicable.
 RMS 1200 5 //
04 \\  Ordering information
Order number Description
RMS1200-100 System suitable for measuring retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE and SAE standards; comprising base frame,
projector with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, display unit;
with movable receiver for observation angle at 10 m: 0.333° to 1.5° and at 100 ft: 0.1° to 1.5°
RMS1200-101 System suitable for measuring retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE and SAE standards; comprising base frame,
projector with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, display unit;
with movable receiver for observation angle 0.1° to 1.5°, measurement distance: 100 ft (30.5 m)
RMS1200-102 System suitable for measuring retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE and SAE standards; comprising base frame,
projector with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, display unit;
with movable receiver for observation angle 0.1° to 2.0°, measurement distance: 100 ft (30.5 m)
RMS1200-103 System suitable for measuring retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE and SAE standards; comprising base frame,
projector with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, display unit;
with movable receiver for observation angle: 0.2° to 2.0°, measurement distance: 15 m
RMS1200-104 System suitable for measuring retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE and SAE standards; comprising base frame,
projector with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, display unit;
with movable receiver for observation angle: 0.1° to 2.0° (with tilted mirror extension), measurement distance: 15 m
RMS1200-105 System suitable for measuring  retroreflection R, e.g. according to ECE standards;  comprising base frame, projector
with color temperature regulation to standard illuminant A and illuminated area of 200 mm, display unit; with movable
receiver for observation angle: 0.333° to 2.0°, measurement distance: 10 m
RMS1200-120 System for measuring color coordinates of reflex reflectors according to ECE R3; comprising base frame equipped with
projector source of standard illuminant A, 254 mm (10 inch) illuminated area, color temperature control unit and display
unit for color locus; incl. colorimeter head installed at fixed angular position of 0.333°, measurement distance 12 m
RMS1200-300 Extended moving unit for larger angle range 2° at 100 ft
RMS1200-301 Fixture for colorimeter head CM 10 for alternating use of colorimneter sensor
RMS1200-305 Modification of RMS projector for illuminated spot > 254 mm; for illuminating complete warning triangles (spot size on
sample approx. 600 - 700 mm)
RMS1200-310 RMS-remote display in 19" chassis for control rack
RMS1200-320 Color measurement of retroreflected light; observation angle 0.333°, measuring distance 17 m; modified setup of moving